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Jahrgang 2016-2017
1 a Sempach Lukas (2016) 20.00

+ Reber Andrin (2016) 10.00
+ Kunz Ruben (2017) 10.00

 
1 b Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 20.00

+ Zumkehr Lino (2016) 10.00
+ Zürcher Livio (2016) 10.00

 
2 a Wampfler Hanspeter (2017) 19.75

+ Koch Dario (2017) 10.00
+ König Tobias (2017) 9.75

2 b Spring Ben (2016) 19.75
+ Zaugg Mathias (2017) 10.00
+ Steiner Andrin (2016) 9.75

2 c Orlik Pierin (2016) 19.75
+ Hasler Fabian (2017) 10.00
+ Bühler Nino (2016) 9.75

2 d Gafner Sandro (2016) 19.75
+ Stucki Thomas (2017) 9.75
+ Blaser Linus (2016) 10.00

3 Staub Andrin (2016) 19.50
+ Gerber Lorin (2016) 9.75
+ Matti Aaron (2017) 9.75

4 a Zingg Andri (2016) 18.50
- Rindisbacher Fabian (2016) 8.75
+ Kobel Cyril (2016) 9.75

4 b Rindisbacher Fabian (2016) 18.50
- Zingg Andri (2016) 8.75
+ Lüthi Oliver (2016) 9.75

4 c von Känel Remo (2017) 18.50
o Zürcher Livio (2016) 8.75
+ Koch Dario (2017) 9.75

4 d Santschi Damian (2017) 18.50
o Matti Aaron (2017) 8.50
+ Stucki Thomas (2017) 10.00

4 e Rufener Nino (2016) 18.50
o Blaser Linus (2016) 8.50
+ Gerber Lorin (2016) 10.00

4 f Reber Andrin (2016) 18.50
o Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.50
+ Liechti Marcel (2016) 10.00

4 g Matti Aaron (2017) 18.50
+ Santschi Damian (2017) 10.00
o Staub Andrin (2016) 8.50

4 h König Tobias (2017) 18.50
+ Gafner Nick (2017) 10.00
o Wampfler Hanspeter (2017) 8.50

4 i Hasler Fabian (2017) 18.50
o Orlik Pierin (2016) 8.50
+ Bernhard Leandro (2017) 10.00

4 j Gafner Nick (2017) 18.50
o König Tobias (2017) 8.50
+ Zaugg Mathias (2017) 10.00

4 k Bühler Nino (2016) 18.50
+ Liechti Marcel (2016) 10.00
o Orlik Pierin (2016) 8.50

5 a Zürcher Livio (2016) 18.25
+ von Känel Remo (2017) 9.75
o Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 8.50

5 b Tschiemer Finn (2016) 18.25
o Lüthi Oliver (2016) 8.50
+ Zumkehr Lino (2016) 9.75

5 c Steiner Andrin (2016) 18.25
+ Bernhard Leandro (2017) 9.75
o Spring Ben (2016) 8.50

5 d Lüthi Oliver (2016) 18.25
+ Tschiemer Finn (2016) 9.75
o Rindisbacher Fabian (2016) 8.50

5 e Kunz Ruben (2017) 18.25
+ Kobel Cyril (2016) 9.75
o Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.50

5 f Blaser Linus (2016) 18.25
+ Rufener Nino (2016) 9.75
o Gafner Sandro (2016) 8.50

6 a Zumkehr Lino (2016) 17.00
o Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 8.50
o Tschiemer Finn (2016) 8.50

6 b Zaugg Mathias (2017) 17.00
o Spring Ben (2016) 8.50
o Gafner Nick (2017) 8.50

6 c Stucki Thomas (2017) 17.00
o Gafner Sandro (2016) 8.50
o Santschi Damian (2017) 8.50

6 d Liechti Marcel (2016) 17.00
o Bühler Nino (2016) 8.50
o Reber Andrin (2016) 8.50

6 e Koch Dario (2017) 17.00
o Wampfler Hanspeter (2017) 8.50
o von Känel Remo (2017) 8.50

6 f Kobel Cyril (2016) 17.00
o Kunz Ruben (2017) 8.50
o Zingg Andri (2016) 8.50

6 g Gerber Lorin (2016) 17.00
o Staub Andrin (2016) 8.50
o Rufener Nino (2016) 8.50

6 h Bernhard Leandro (2017) 17.00
o Steiner Andrin (2016) 8.50
o Hasler Fabian (2017) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Bart Till (2014) 20.00

+ Huber Sandro (2014) 10.00
+ Gafner Benno (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Reist Lars (2014) 19.75

+ Lauener Lars (2014) 9.75
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00

 
2 b Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 19.75

+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Perren Renato (2015) 10.00

2 c Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 19.75
+ Stucki Fabian (2015) 9.75
+ Beer Laurin (2014) 10.00

2 d Hirschi Manuel (2015) 19.75
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 10.00
+ Gafner Jonas (2015) 9.75

2 e Hari Jonas (2014) 19.75
+ Kohler Yanick (2014) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.75

2 f Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 19.75
+ Wampfler Niklaus - Hans (2014) 9.75
+ Rickli Jonas (2015) 10.00

2 g Fankhauser Christian (2014) 19.75
+ Epp Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Staub Jorès (2014) 10.00

2 h Brechbühl Luca (2015) 19.75
+ Frautschi Fabian (2015) 10.00
+ Blatter Kilian (2015) 9.75

2 i Aegerter Dario (2015) 19.75
+ Käser Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 10.00

3 a Schäfer Fynn (2015) 19.50
+ Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 9.75

3 b Ledermann Elias (2014) 19.50
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75

3 c Koch Levin (2015) 19.50
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75

3 d Hirschi Jan (2015) 19.50
+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Schlüchter Nino (2015) 9.75

3 e Blaser Marco (2015) 19.50
+ Balsiger Balz (2015) 9.75
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 9.75

4 Tschiemer Mario (2014) 19.00
- Franz Joshua (2014) 9.00
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 10.00

5 a Tschiemer Yannick (2014) 18.75
+ Willener Ben (2014) 10.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.75

5 b Franz Joshua (2014) 18.75
- Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.00
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75
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5 c Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.75
+ Scheidegger Sven (2015) 10.00
- Tschiemer Yannick (2014) 8.75

5 d Blum Matthias (2015) 18.75
- Rickli Finn (2015) 8.75
+ Peter Matthias (2015) 10.00

5 e Tschiemer Marco (2015) 18.75
+ Sigrist Marco (2015) 10.00
o Hari Jonas (2014) 8.75

5 f Epp Luca (2014) 18.75
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.75
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00

5 g Brunner Elias (2015) 18.75
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.75
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 10.00

6 a Rickli Finn (2015) 18.50
- Blum Matthias (2015) 8.75
+ Neuenschwander Nick (2014) 9.75

6 b Zaugg Patrik (2014) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75
o Koch Levin (2015) 8.75

6 c Stucki Kevin (2015) 18.50
o Gafner Jonas (2015) 8.50
+ Balsiger Balz (2015) 10.00

6 d Stucki Fabian (2015) 18.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50
+ De Vries Sem (2015) 10.00

6 e Staub Jorès (2014) 18.50
+ Santschi Thomas (2015) 10.00
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

6 f Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 18.50
+ Schmid Dario (2015) 10.00
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

6 g Reichen Dario (2014) 18.50
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 10.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

6 h Perren Renato (2015) 18.50
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

6 i Gerber Fabian (2014) 18.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Sven (2015) 10.00

6 j Gafner Jonas (2015) 18.50
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75
o Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.75

6 k Gafner Benno (2015) 18.50
+ Peter Matthias (2015) 10.00
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50

6 l Frautschi Fabian (2015) 18.50
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Lukas (2015) 10.00

6 m Ferreira Noa (2014) 18.50
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 10.00
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

6 n De Vries Mick (2015) 18.50
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50
+ Santschi Thomas (2015) 10.00

6 o Burger Adrian (2015) 18.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Wampfler Niklaus - Hans (2014) 10.00

7 a Willener Ben (2014) 18.25
o Tschiemer Yannick (2014) 8.50
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75

7 b Schmid Dario (2015) 18.25
o Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 8.50
+ Sigrist Marco (2015) 9.75

7 c Schlüchter Nino (2015) 18.25
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50
+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 9.75

7 d Rickli Jonas (2015) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Lukas (2015) 9.75
o Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50

7 e Lauener Lars (2014) 18.25
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75

7 f Kaufmann Finn (2014) 18.25
+ De Vries Mick (2015) 9.75
o Franz Joshua (2014) 8.50

7 g Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.25
+ Neuenschwander Nick (2014) 9.75
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50

7 h Gobeli Cedric (2015) 18.25
o Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50
+ Huber Sandro (2014) 9.75

7 i Blatter Kilian (2015) 18.25
+ De Vries Sem (2015) 9.75
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50

7 j Blaser Nino (2014) 18.25
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
+ Kohler Yanick (2014) 9.75

7 k Beer Laurin (2014) 18.25
+ Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

8 a Rubin Dominik (2015) 17.50
- Brunner Andry (2015) 9.00
o Blaser Marco (2015) 8.50

8 b Brunner Andry (2015) 17.50
- Rubin Dominik (2015) 9.00
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

9 a Käser Nick (2014) 17.25
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50
- Erb Leandro (2014) 8.75

9 b Erb Leandro (2014) 17.25
o Beer Laurin (2014) 8.50
- Käser Nick (2014) 8.75

9 c Peter Matthias (2015) 17.25
o Gafner Benno (2015) 8.75
o Blum Matthias (2015) 8.50

10 a Wüthrich Lukas (2015) 17.00
o Rickli Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Frautschi Fabian (2015) 8.50

10 b Wampfler Niklaus - Hans (2014) 17.00
o Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

10 c Sigrist Marco (2015) 17.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.50

10 d Scheidegger Sven (2015) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

10 e Santschi Thomas (2015) 17.00
o Staub Jorès (2014) 8.50
o De Vries Mick (2015) 8.50

10 f Neuenschwander Nick (2014) 17.00
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

10 g Kohler Yanick (2014) 17.00
o Hari Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50

10 h Kohler Elias (2015) 17.00
o Koch Levin (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

10 i Huber Sandro (2014) 17.00
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50
o Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50

10 j Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.00
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

10 k Haussener Luca (2014) 17.00
o Perren Renato (2015) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

10 l De Vries Sem (2015) 17.00
o Blatter Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50

10 m Bürgi Nino (2015) 17.00
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50
o Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.50

10 n Balsiger Balz (2015) 17.00
o Blaser Marco (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.50

10 o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
o Willener Ben (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Wenger Ramon (2013) 20.00

+ Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 20.00

+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Thüring Felice (2013) 20.00

+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00
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1 d Thierstein Robin (2012) 20.00
+ Rubin Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00

1 e Schär Mika (2012) 20.00
+ Gerber Nik (2012) 10.00
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00

1 f Liechti Michael (2013) 20.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
+ Stettler Sven (2012) 10.00

1 g Hadorn Marc (2012) 20.00
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00

1 h Fankhauser Florian (2012) 20.00
+ Bähler Luc (2012) 10.00
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 10.00

2 a Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 19.75
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 10.00

2 b Pörtig Alexis (2012) 19.75
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00
+ Spring Kilian (2012) 9.75

2 c Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 19.75
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

2 d Gafner Jules (2013) 19.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00
+ Stettler Kilian (2013) 9.75

3 a Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 19.50
+ Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 9.75
+ Ruoff Timo (2013) 9.75

3 b Lanz Rafael (2012) 19.50
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75
+ Kammer Joel (2012) 9.75

4 a Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75

4 b Marthaler Marco (2012) 18.75
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75

4 c Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.75
+ Schopfer Nick (2012) 10.00
o Thüring Felice (2013) 8.75

5 a Zaugg Fabian (2012) 18.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
+ Spori Lian (2013) 9.75

5 b Tschiemer Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50

5 c Stettler Kilian (2013) 18.50
+ Spori Lian (2013) 10.00
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

5 d Staub Yanis (2013) 18.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50

5 e Rüegg Julian (2013) 18.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00

5 f Messerli Neil (2013) 18.50
+ Tanner Jeremias (2013) 10.00
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50

5 g Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 18.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00

5 h Kammer Joel (2012) 18.50
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50

5 i Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 18.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 10.00

5 j Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 18.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

5 k Gerber Joel (2013) 18.50
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50
+ Tanner Jeremias (2013) 10.00

6 a Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 18.25
+ Mai Jona (2012) 9.75
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50

6 b Stucki Dominik (2012) 18.25
+ Gerber Colin (2013) 9.75
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

6 c Stettler Sven (2012) 18.25
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 9.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

6 d Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.25
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Gerber Colin (2013) 9.75

6 e Spring Kilian (2012) 18.25
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50

6 f Spring Janik (2012) 18.25
o Spring Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 9.75

6 g Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75

6 h Ruoff Timo (2013) 18.25
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 9.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50

6 i Kunz Levin (2013) 18.25
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 9.75
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

6 j Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.25
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

6 k Gerber Nik (2012) 18.25
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
+ Mai Jona (2012) 9.75

6 l Fankhauser Nils (2012) 18.25
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.75

6 m Bähler Luc (2012) 18.25
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Rubin Lukas (2012) 9.75

7 a Schiffmann Livio (2013) 17.25
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50
- Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.75

7 b Ledermann Matthias (2013) 17.25
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
- Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.75

7 c Herrmann Elio (2013) 17.25
o Ruoff Timo (2013) 8.75
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

8 a Tanner Jeremias (2013) 17.00
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

8 b Stucki Janick (2012) 17.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 8.50

8 c Stettler Ivo (2013) 17.00
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

8 d Spori Lian (2013) 17.00
o Stettler Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

8 e Schwarz Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50
o Spring Janik (2012) 8.50

8 f Rubin Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Bähler Luc (2012) 8.50

8 g Rieder Levin (2013) 17.00
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

8 h Mai Jona (2012) 17.00
o Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50

8 i Haldemann Mario (2012) 17.00
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.50

8 j Grossglauser Andre (2013) 17.00
o Thüring Felice (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

8 k Gerber Jan (2013) 17.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50

8 l Gerber Colin (2013) 17.00
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50

8 m Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Locher Damian (2010) 20.00

+ Schmid Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Ryter Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Lars (2010) 20.00

+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 19.75

+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 10.00

2 b Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

2 c Flury Matthias (2010) 19.75
+ Rhyner Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 9.75

2 d Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

2 e Dähler Mike (2010) 19.75
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 10.00

3 a Zeller Loris (2011) 19.50
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75

3 b Ruoff Nick (2010) 19.50
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.75

3 c Reichen Levin (2010) 19.50
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75

4 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 19.00
+ Kämpf Louis (2010) 10.00
- Reichen David (2011) 9.00

4 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 19.00
- Gerber Jason (2010) 9.00
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

4 c Gerber Jason (2010) 19.00
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.00
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 10.00

5 a Zaugg Fabian (2010) 18.75
+ Messerli Jo (2010) 10.00
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75

5 b Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

5 c Reichen David (2011) 18.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.00

5 d Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

5 e Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
+ Peter Lukas (2010) 10.00

6 a Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 18.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

6 b Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 18.50
+ Studer Patrick (2010) 10.00
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 c Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00

6 d Santschi Lars (2011) 18.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

6 e Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.50
+ Balmer Nico (2011) 10.00
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

6 f Ryter Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

6 g Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.75
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75

6 h Gerber Tom (2010) 18.50
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

6 i Balmer Nico (2011) 18.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Schlüchter Jonas (2011) 10.00

7 a Zürcher Fabian (2010) 18.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75

7 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Schlüchter Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

7 c pache Yannis (2010) 18.25
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

7 d Locher Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

7 e Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.25
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

7 f Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

7 g Kämpf Louis (2010) 18.25
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Messerli Jo (2010) 9.75

7 h Hodel Loris (2010) 18.25
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

7 i Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 18.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Schmid Leo (2010) 9.75

7 j Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.25
+ Peter Lukas (2010) 9.75
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

7 k Erb Dario (2011) 18.25
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75

8 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 17.75
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
- Studer Patrick (2010) 9.00

9 a Künzi Jonas (2010) 17.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75

9 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 17.50
o pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
- Rhyner Lukas (2010) 9.00

10 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 17.25
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

10 b Studer Patrick (2010) 17.25
o Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.50
- Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

10 c Rhyner Lukas (2010) 17.25
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
- Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.75

10 d Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.25
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75

10 e Gerber Ben (2010) 17.25
- Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

10 f Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.25
- Gerber Ben (2010) 8.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

11 a Spring Florian (2011) 17.00
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

11 b Schmid Leo (2010) 17.00
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
o Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50

11 c Schlüchter Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Balmer Nico (2011) 8.50

11 d Peter Lukas (2010) 17.00
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

11 e Messerli Jo (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Kämpf Louis (2010) 8.50

11 f Marthaler Jerome (2011) 17.00
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50

11 g Lauener Patrick (2011) 17.00
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Buebeschwinget Oberdiessbach
Reithalle Heimenschwand, 08.03.2025

Oberdiessbach ©2025 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 08.03.2025 18:06 Page 5/5

11 h Brunner Michel (2011) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

11 i Beer Aaron (2011) 17.00
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Erb Dario (2011) 8.50

11 j Arni Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50


